Independent
Consulting
Services

Location Name

Station 6

Golden Sands (Restroom)

Station 8

Tax Collector Office

Station 9

Dale Wimbrow Park

Station 7

New Station 9

Station 4

Intergenerational Recreation Facility

Administration Building B

Administration Building A

Wabasso Beach Park

Tax Collector Office (1)

IRC Courthouse

Station 3

Station 2

Station 12

Utilities Operations Center

Gifford Aquatic Center

Communications Building

Sandridge Golf Course

Hobart Park

Jones Pier Residence

Indian River County Fairgrounds

Tracking Station

Modular Fire Station 15

Unknown(1)

Unknown(2)

Golden Sands Beach Park

Dodgertown

Station 13

R&B Complex Bldg A

Indian River County

Scheduled Locations
Claim Resolution Summary

Assigned SOV Location

101 Hwy A1A, Vero Beach

10350 N A1A, Vero Beach

1115 Barber St, Sebastian

11612 US Hwy 1, Sebastian

11640 US Hwy 1, Sebastian

11805 Roseland Rd, Roseland

1215 82nd Ave, Vero Beach

13550 Roseland Rd, Sebastian, FL

1500 9th Street SW, Vero Beach

1590 9th Street W, Vero Beach, FL 32962
1800 27th Street, Vero Beach, Fl

1801 27th Street, Vero Beach, Fl

1820 Wabasso Beach Rd, Vero Beach, FL
1860 82 Ave, Vero Beach FL

2000 16th Ave, Vero Beach, FL 32960
2900 43rd Ave, Vero Beach

3301 Bridge Plaza Dr, Vero Beach, FL
3620 49th St, Vero Beach, Fl

4350 41st StreetVero Beach, FL 32967
4895 43rd Ave, Vero Beach, FL

501 Rockridge Rd (16th St), Vero Beach
5300 73rd Street, Vero Beach, FL

5790 77th St, Vero Beach, Fl

7770 Jungle Trail, Vero Beach, FL 32964
7955 58th Ave, Vero Beach, FL 32967
800 46th PI, Vero Beach, Fl

9470 County Road 512, Sebastian, Fl
16th St & 20th Ave

2200 S A1A, Vero Beach

10240 Hwy A1A, Vero Beach, FL

3901 26th St, Vero Beach, FL

4440 4th Street, Vero Beach, FL

4550 41st St, Vero Beach
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Actual Amount Paid

2,920.60
16,208.09
19,404.21

6,340.33

2,749.42

1,863.04

8,698.48

690.58

556.92
20,976.48
13,677.92
40,627.28
26,200.00
19,277.59

6,759.50
14,672.16
32,416.53

644.85

1,821.10

5,135.65
11,409.21
12,318.59
56,491.53
69,565.48

6,009.06
13,500.00

1,230.00
34,675.50
14,292.29

4,900.00
68,164.92

177,334.57
14,747.20

Total Insured
Value
496,613.00

93,977.00
787,262.00
94,095.00
1,223,235.00
68,087.00
444,338.00
1,693,710.00
1,318,376.00
11,000,000.00
14,058,839.00
24,222,144.00
156,825.00
47,721.00
25,789,349.00
1,782,578.00
1,632,026.00
1,318,376.00
1,765,804.00
957,678.00
107,722.00
198,576.00
40,411.00
36,593.00
1,761,668.00
86,078.00
102,000.00
32,059.00
62,491.00
188,190.00
1,297,466.00
459,000.00
635,664.00

Report Date - 11/09/2017

Deductible

24,830.65
4,698.85
39,363.10
4,704.75
61,161.75
3,404.35
22,216.90
84,685.50
65,918.80
550,000.00
702,941.95
1,211,107.20
7,841.25
2,386.05
1,289,467.45
89,128.90
81,601.30
65,918.80
88,290.20
47,883.90
5,386.10
9,928.80
2,020.55
1,829.65
88,083.40
4,303.90
5,100.00
1,602.95
3,124.55
9,409.50
64,873.30
22,950.00
31,783.20

Recovered
Amount

11,509.24

1,635.58

18,358.75
16,891.54

6,023.11
2,389.79
40,411.00
36,593.00

9,196.10

32,059.00
11,167.74
$ 3,291.62
$ 154,384.57
S -
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Indian River County Report Date - 11/09/2017

Scheduled Locations
Claim Resolution Summary

Independent
onsulling

Services

Recovered

Total Insured

Location Name

Assigned SOV Location

Actual Amount Paid

Value

Deductible

Amount

Unknown (3) 6580 US Hwy 1, Vero Beach s 422.09 $ 272,876.00 $  13,643.80 $ -
South County Regional Park 800 20th Ave SW, Vero Beach, FL S 2,100.00 S 90,827.00 $ 4,541.35 S -
IRC Shooting Range 10455 102nd Terrace, Sebastian, FL S 885.12 S 253,618.00 S 12,680.90 S -
North County Ballfields 9450 CR 512, Vero Beach, FL S 14,004.23 § 939,695.00 $ 46,984.75 S -
Lift Stations Lift Stations S 13,827.36 $ 12,412,000.00 $ 620,600.00 $ -
Gifford Water Tower 4690 28th Court, Vero Beach, FL S 29,820.11 $ 1,247,487.00 S 62,37435 § -
Roseland Water Tank 13431 US Highway 1, Sebastian, FL S 81,393.47 S 1,919,538.00 S 95,976.90 S -
North Repump 8870 Jungle Trail, Vero Beach, FLI S 2,655.04 §$ 795,626.00 S 39,781.30 § -
Ixora Warehouse 180 27th Ave SW, Vero Bch S 86,254.36 S 429,701.00 S 21,485.05 S 64,769.31
Indian River County Landfill 1325 74th Ave SW, Vero Beach, Fl S 350.00 S 153,689.00 S 7,684.45 S -
1325 74th Ave SW, Vero Beach, FL S 25,734.03 S 153,689.00 S 7,684.45 S 18,049.58
Indian River County Landfill 1325 74th Ave SW, Vero Beach, FL S 889.00 S 153,689.00 S 7,684.45 S -
South County WWTP 2500 6th Ave SW, Vero Beach, FL S 13,446.00 S 122,512.00 $ 6,125.60 S 7,320.40
Sea Oaks WWTP 8700 Hwy A1A, Vero Beach, Fl S 3,600.00 $ 220,320.00 $ 11,016.00 $ -
West WWTP 8405 8th St, Vero Beach, FL S 12,888.00 S 812,354.00 S 40,617.70 S -
Central WWTP 3550 49th Street, Vero Beach, FL S 1,959.90 $ 677,484.00 $ 33,874.20 $ -
South County Water Plant 1550 9th St SW, Vero Beach, Fl S 318,570.76 S 1,284,920.00 S 64,246.00 S 254,324.76
North County Water Plant 7751 58th AvenueVero Beach, Fl 32963 S 27,545.00 $§ 2,898,126.00 S 144,906.30 S -
Elevation Tank 5850 College Lane, Vero Beach, FL S 9,362.09 $§ 2,032,452.00 $ 101,622.60 S -
Grand Total S 1,371,985.63 $ 6,211,061.03 $ 310,553.05 $ 688,375.09
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